Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 14.06.2019

# Jméno
1 Minafik Tomas (2011)
2 Siska Adam (2011)
3 Lavicka Jonas (2011)
4 Biba Tadeds (2010)
5 Rutarova Magdalena (2010)
6 Lukes Simon (2010)
7 Beranova Daniela (2010)
8 Kozeluhova Anna (2010)
9 Horvath Filip (2010)
10 Klepacova Karolina (2011)
11 Brokes Dominik (2010)
12 Masek Matyas (2010)
13 Roucka Vojtéch (2010)
14 Rutarova Katefina (2010)
15 Harka Marek (2011)
16 Stulcova Valentyna (2010)
17 Kovérova Eliska (2010)
18 Homolova Zofie (2010)
19 Blum David (2010)
20 Hariak Filip (2010)
21 Praum Marek (2010)
22 Hruby Maté;j (2010)
23 Jenik Ondfej (2010)
24 Tesarové Aneta (2010)
25 Vondréasek Jan (2011)
26 Hottmarova Natalie (2010)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

HISPORT Team

Triathlon Team Tabor

Z8 Plzefi Ujezd

78 Martina Luthera, Plzef
Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzeri

4.75 Plzert

31. Z8 Plzent

TAP

31. Z8 Plzent

31. Z8 Plzent

1. Z8 Plzent

Triatlon Plzefi

Z8 Montessori Plzef
Triatlon Plzefi

VSK FTVS Praha
4.75 Plzert

Z8 Montessori Plzef
4.75 Plzert

Z8 Montessori Plzef
1. Z8 Plzeft

4. 78 Plzeri

4.75 Plzert

4. 78 Plzeri

4.75 Plzert

Cas

00:03:54,00
00:03:54,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:12,00
00:04:15,00
00:04:17,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:21,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:30,00
00:04:36,00
00:04:37,00
00:04:46,00
00:04:48,00
00:04:53,00
00:04:56,00
00:04:59,00
00:05:01,00
00:05:14,00
00:05:17,00
00:05:26,00
00:05:30,00
00:05:43,00
00:06:07,00
00:06:26,00
00:07:23,00

Plavani
00:01:21,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:54,00()

Béh
00:02:32,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:58,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:30,00()
00:05:29,00()



