

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 14.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Minařík Tomáš (2011)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:03:54,00	00:01:21,00()	00:02:32,00()
2	<b>Šiška Adam (2011)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:03:54,00	00:01:15,00()	00:02:39,00()
3	<b>Lavička Jonáš (2011)</b>	CZE	ZŠ Plzeň Újezd	00:04:10,00	00:01:25,00()	00:02:46,00()
4	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Martina Luthera, Plzeň	00:04:12,00	00:01:20,00()	00:02:51,00()
5	<b>Rutarová Magdalena (2010)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:04:15,00	00:01:36,00()	00:02:39,00()
6	<b>Lukeš Šimon (2010)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:04:17,00	00:01:20,00()	00:02:57,00()
7	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE		00:04:19,00	00:01:25,00()	00:02:54,00()
8	Koželuhová Anna (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:04:21,00	00:01:19,00()	00:03:02,00()
9	Horváth Filip (2010)	CZE	31. ZŠ Plzeň	00:04:23,00	00:01:28,00()	00:02:56,00()
10	Klepačová Karolína (2011)	CZE	TAP	00:04:30,00	00:01:21,00()	00:03:09,00()
11	Brokeš Dominik (2010)	CZE	31. ZŠ Plzeň	00:04:36,00	00:01:41,00()	00:02:55,00()
12	Mašek Matyáš (2010)	CZE	31. ZŠ Plzeň	00:04:37,00	00:01:29,00()	00:03:08,00()
13	Roučka Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:04:46,00	00:01:24,00()	00:03:22,00()
14	<b>Rutarová Kateřina (2010)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:04:48,00	00:01:42,00()	00:03:06,00()
15	Hůrka Marek (2011)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:04:53,00	00:01:42,00()	00:03:11,00()
16	<b>Štulcová Valentýna (2010)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:04:56,00	00:01:34,00()	00:03:21,00()
17	Kovářová Eliška (2010)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	00:04:59,00	00:01:43,00()	00:03:15,00()
18	Homolová Žofie (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:05:01,00	00:01:44,00()	00:03:18,00()
19	Blum David (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:05:14,00	00:01:44,00()	00:03:31,00()
20	Haňák Filip (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:05:17,00	00:01:33,00()	00:03:44,00()
21	Praum Marek (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:05:26,00	00:01:40,00()	00:03:46,00()
22	Hrubý Matěj (2010)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:05:30,00	00:01:47,00()	00:03:43,00()
23	Jeník Ondřej (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:05:43,00	00:01:46,00()	00:03:58,00()
24	Tesařová Aneta (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:06:07,00	00:01:49,00()	00:04:18,00()
25	Vondrášek Jan (2011)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:06:26,00	00:01:56,00()	00:04:30,00()
26	Hottmarová Natálie (2010)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:23,00	00:01:54,00()	00:05:29,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 11:39